
Venue Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0830 - 1130

Symphony Orchestra Symphony Orchestra Senior Choir Chorale Matildas Wind Symphony

Walker & Hawksworth Walker & Hawksworth Hopwood & van de Ploeg Chesney & Hawksworth Alderson & Daniel Walker & Stanley

0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0830 - 1100

Dooverlackies Wind Ensemble Galahs Larrikins Wind Orchestra

Greig & van de Ploeg Griffin & Hopwood Chesney & Greig Parry & Hawksworth Bourgault Du Coudray & Parry

0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905

Tutti Strings Ellingtons

Alderson Bourgault Du Coudray

0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905 0745 - 0905

Fretwork Two Strummers Fretwork One

Lenz Lenz Lenz

0745 - 0905

Opus 3 Bass Ensemble 

Person

1515 - 1645 1515 - 1630 1515 - 1645 1515 - 1630

Sinfonia Concert Band Chamber Orchestra Ripieno String Orchestra 

Griffin & Alderson Walker & A Hawksworth Sims Person & Daniel

1600 - 1700 1530 - 1645

Brasshoppers Tapestry

A Hawksworth & Tait Sims

1515 - 1615 1515 - 1645

Tutti Winds Birdland

Malone & Robinson Bourgault Du Coudray

1515 - 1630

Blue Notes

Chesney

1515 - 1615

Colla Voce

K How

V 1.6

Opus 3

PM
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